
 

 

                                                                                                                  

Modal Study Center 16000 

Uttarakhand Open University Haldwani 

Counseling Schedule for Session 2022-23 Summer 

(From 16/01/2023 to 19/02/2023) 

S.N. Department Programme Date &Time Days Room. No. Contact No. 

1 
Hotel 

Management 

Diploma. 16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286046 

9058011339 Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

2 
Computer 

Science 

P G Prog. 16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286060 

9927050094 

9720669090 

7669463833 

9412327953 

U G Prog., 

Diploma & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

3 Law 

P G Prog. 16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 8979034323 

9412314833 U G Prog., 

Diploma & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

4 Sociology 

P G Prog. 16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9412120960 

9897803411 U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

5 MSW 

P G Prog. 16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286044 

9927145246 

6 Music 

U G Prog. 
16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286082 

9760562417 

8899293421 

9536802409 

9456776771 

7505946313 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

7 Yoga 

P G Prog. 

16/01/2023 to 

22/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286052 

9411163102 

7906723752 

8791843354 

8193885983 

9759270207 

9997826125 

U G Prog. , 

Diploma & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

8 Management 

P G Prog. 
23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286054, 

286051 

9897033596 

9456346010 

8630128544 

U G Prog. & 

Diploma 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

9 Commerce 

P G Prog. 23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286053 

9410377546 

8077923358 

8650848508 

8439274300 

U G Prog. & 

Diploma 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

10 Tourism 

P G Prog. 23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286034 

7376651395 

9410593690 

7409970273 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

11 

 

Journalism 

 

P G Prog. 23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9456324236 

9837326427 

9410967600 

U G Prog. & 

Diploma 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

12 
 

Ayurveda 

Diploma & 

Certificate 
23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9456365244 



 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

13 

 

Karmkand 

 

U G Prog. & 

Certificate 

23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9897797611 

7351691747 

9389559646 

7007301914 

14 

 

Economics 

P G Prog. 23/01/2023 to 

29/01/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9456316126 

9756629859 

9012968184 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

15 Sanskrit 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 7830636435 

9927229005 

8299528847 

9758140090 

8299528847 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

16 Hindi 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9917371228 

9456757646 

8840649310 

8810507743 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

17 History 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 05946-286045 

9412924858 

9015285461 
U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

18 
Political 

Science 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9410770312 

8941088298 

7042088563 

8218431013 

8476949464 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

19 
Public 

Administration 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9456370179 

8707874580 U G Prog. & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

20 English 

P G Prog. 30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9410112792 

7417566874 U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

21 Jyotish 

 P G Prog. & U G 

Prog. 

30/01/2023 to 

05/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9897797611 

9015573686 

9453036274 

9389559646 
Diploma & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

22 Agriculture 

Diploma & 

Certificate 

06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9456140200 

23 Psychology 

U G Prog. 

06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 7060865774 

8171754094 

9456142556 

8476868578 

8439139092 

7351764068 

P G Prog. & 

Certificate 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

24 Education 

P G Prog. 

06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9897262526 

9837875234 

8859222214 

9997457463 

9412996449 

9456194888 

9756644817 

8755058688 

9412040817 

9568781270 

7830805360 

U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

25 Urdu 

P G Prog. 06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 8171555455 

9027699292 

9718361386 
U G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

26 Home Science U G Prog. 06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 8630553531 

9758568764 

8979436816 

P G Prog. & 

Diploma 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 



 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 9927428363 

9927093103 

9720994878 
27 Vocational 

Studies 

Certificate & 

Diploma Prog. 

06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9012972556 

28 Library 

Science 

U G Prog. 06/02/2023 to 

12/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m.  

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 8318628810 

29 Mathematics U G Prog. 13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 8979067260 

8279829875 

8586892098 

6397612388 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

30 Gegoraphy/GI

S 

P G Prog. & 

Diploma 
13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9368730769 

9456545775 

7579167669 

31 Physics U G Prog. 13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9411525595 

6395863352 

9410725380 

9758417736 

9718728654 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

32 Chemistry U G Prog. 
13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9548822690 

9917150681 

7895461528 

9634783714 

9997216611 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

33 Botany U G Prog. 13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9675063263 

9456322128 

9412969584 

8535051161 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

34 Zoology U G Prog. 
13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9758936059 

9410183247 

9634551084 

8077404430 

9868011609 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

35 Forestry& 

Environmental 

Science 

U G Prog. 13/02/2023 to 

19/02/2023 

11.00 a.m.-02.00 p.m. 

Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 9997117439 

8449663224 

9720152541 

P G Prog. Monday to Sunday Department/Classroom 

Date-23-12-2022 

(The Departments/Faculties will take counseling of their learners. Learners Satisfaction Survey form, Photos, 

Attendance teachers and learners are required to be filled by all students.) 

 

                                                                                       
                                                       

Dr Dinesh Kumar 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Co-ordinator MSC16000 

 

 


