Modal Study Center 16000 Uttarakhand Open University Haldwani

Counseling Schedule for Session 2022-23 Summer

(From 16/01/2023 to 19/02/2023)

S.N.	Department	Programme	Date & Time	Days	Room. No.	Contact No.
1	Hotel Management	Diploma.	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286046 9058011339
2	Computer Science	P G Prog. U G Prog., Diploma & Certificate	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286060 9927050094 9720669090 7669463833 9412327953
3	Law	P G Prog. U G Prog., Diploma & Certificate	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	8979034323 9412314833
4	Sociology	P G Prog. U G Prog.	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m. p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9412120960 9897803411
5	MSW	P G Prog.	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	05946-286044 9927145246
6	Music	U G Prog. P G Prog.	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286082 9760562417 8899293421 9536802409 9456776771 7505946313
7	Yoga	P G Prog. U G Prog. , Diploma & Certificate	16/01/2023 to 22/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286052 9411163102 7906723752 8791843354 8193885983 9759270207 9997826125
8	Management	P G Prog. U G Prog. & Diploma	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286054, 286051 9897033596 9456346010 8630128544
9	Commerce	P G Prog. U G Prog. & Diploma	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286053 9410377546 8077923358 8650848508 8439274300
10	Tourism	P G Prog. U G Prog.	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286034 7376651395 9410593690 7409970273
11	Journalism	P G Prog. U G Prog. & Diploma	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9456324236 9837326427 9410967600
12	Ayurveda	Diploma & Certificate	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	9456365244

			11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.			
13	Karmkand	U G Prog. & Certificate	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	9897797611 7351691747 9389559646 7007301914
14	Economics	P G Prog. U G Prog.	23/01/2023 to 29/01/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9456316126 9756629859 9012968184
15	Sanskrit	P G Prog. U G Prog.	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	7830636435 9927229005 8299528847 9758140090 8299528847
16	Hindi	P G Prog. U G Prog.	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9917371228 9456757646 8840649310 8810507743
17	History	P G Prog. U G Prog.	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	05946-286045 9412924858 9015285461
18	Political Science	P G Prog. U G Prog.	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9410770312 8941088298 7042088563 8218431013 8476949464
19	Public Administration	P G Prog. U G Prog. & Certificate	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9456370179 8707874580
20	English	P G Prog. U G Prog.	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9410112792 7417566874
21	Jyotish	P G Prog. & U G Prog. Diploma & Certificate	30/01/2023 to 05/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9897797611 9015573686 9453036274 9389559646
22	Agriculture	Diploma & Certificate	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	9456140200
23	Psychology	U G Prog. P G Prog. & Certificate	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	7060865774 8171754094 9456142556 8476868578 8439139092 7351764068
24	Education	P G Prog. U G Prog.	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9897262526 9837875234 8859222214 9997457463 9412996449 9456194888 9756644817 8755058688 9412040817 9568781270 7830805360
25	Urdu	P G Prog. U G Prog.	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	8171555455 9027699292 9718361386
26	Home Science	U G Prog. P G Prog. & Diploma	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	8630553531 9758568764 8979436816

			11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.			9927428363 9927093103 9720994878
27	Vocational Studies	Certificate & Diploma Prog.	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	9012972556
28	Library Science	U G Prog.	06/02/2023 to 12/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	8318628810
29	Mathematics	U G Prog. P G Prog.	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	8979067260 8279829875 8586892098 6397612388
30	Gegoraphy/GI S	P G Prog. & Diploma	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom	9368730769 9456545775 7579167669
31	Physics	U G Prog. P G Prog.	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9411525595 6395863352 9410725380 9758417736 9718728654
32	Chemistry	U G Prog. P G Prog.	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9548822690 9917150681 7895461528 9634783714 9997216611
33	Botany	U G Prog. P G Prog.	- 13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9675063263 9456322128 9412969584 8535051161
34	Zoology	U G Prog. P G Prog.	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9758936059 9410183247 9634551084 8077404430 9868011609
35	Forestry& Environmental Science	U G Prog. P G Prog.	13/02/2023 to 19/02/2023 11.00 a.m02.00 p.m.	Monday to Sunday Monday to Sunday	Department/Classroom Department/Classroom	9997117439 8449663224 9720152541

Date-23-12-2022

(The Departments/Faculties will take counseling of their learners. Learners Satisfaction Survey form, Photos, Attendance teachers and learners are required to be filled by all students.)

Dr Dinesh Kumar

Co-ordinator MSC16000